19” FLOOR MOUNT NETWORK/SERVER RACKS
                             Version 1.0. Subject to modification. All rights reserved.                                   www.nyscomtech.com                 1
Features:
• Available in 18U, 27U, 36U & 42U with a Load Bearing capacity of
800 Kg,1000 Kg,1000 Kg & 1200 Kg
• Available in RAL 7016 & RAL 9005
• Fabricated using CRCA steel with Powder Coated Finish.
• Comply with EIA 310 D & IEC 297
• Suitable for Data Centers, Communication Rooms etc.
• Offering an Ingress Protection Rating, IP 20
• 86% Perforated Metal front and rear doors for heat/air dissipation.
• Option with Toughened Glass front door is also available
• Tool less installation and removal of front and rear doors
• 1800 opening for the front door and removable side panels
• Space saving dual split doors
• Rotary handle with an inbuilt lock for front and rear doors
• Cable Entry provisions provided from top and bottom of the Rack
• Provision to mount the Fan Tray on the top of the Rack.
• Two pair of 19” Vertical Extrusions (Mounting Profile), adjustable from inside.
• Offering Sticker free numbered U positions
• Coming with 6 points of grounding at the Bottom and 1 point of grounding at the top.
• Coming with castor wheels, Levelling Feets and Vertical cable Managers**
         **Vertical Cable Managers are provided for Racks having a width of 800 mm and above.
SURFACE FINISH
Degreasing, Pickling, Seven Tank Hot Phosphating, Cleaning & Powder
Coating
DETAILS OF MATERIAL USED FOR FABRICATION
CRCA Steel,Thickness of Vertical Extrusions/Mounting Profile: 2 mm,
Top & Bottom Panel : 1.6 mm; others : 1.2 mm
19” FLOOR MOUNT NETWORK/SERVER RACKS
                             Version 1.0. Subject to modification. All rights reserved.                                   www.nyscomtech.com                 2
Rear View Front View
Front View Rear View
19” FLOOR MOUNT NETWORK/SERVER RACKS
                             Version 1.0. Subject to modification. All rights reserved.                                   www.nyscomtech.com                 3
Note: All the above models are available in RAL 7016 & RAL 9005.Other selected colors may available upon request.
Available Models
NYS-FMSR-608042U 42 1978 600 800 1200
NYS-FMSR-6010042U 42 1978 600 1000 1200
NYS-FMSR-6012042U 42 1978 600 1200 1200
NYS-FMSR-808042U 42 1978 800 800 1200
NYS-FMSR-8010042U 42 1978 800 1000 1200
NYS-FMSR-8012042U 42 1978 800 1200 1200
NYS-FMSR-608036U 36 1748 600 800 1000
NYS-FMSR-6010036U 36 1748 600 1000 1000
NYS-FMSR-808036U 36 1748 800 800 1000
NYS-FMSR-8010036U 36 1748 800 1000 1000
NYS-FMSR-8012036U 36 1748 800 1200 1000
NYS-FMSR-608027U 27 1311 600 800 1000
NYS-FMSR-6010027U 27 1311 600 1000 1000
NYS-FMSR-6012027U 27 1311 600 1200 1000
NYS-FMSR-808027U 27 1311 800 800 1000
NYS-FMSR-8010027U 27 1311 800 1000 1000
NYS-FMSR-8012027U 27 1311 800 1200 1000
NYS-FMSR-606018U 18 880 600 600 800
NYS-FMSR-608018U 18 880 600 800 800
NYS-FMSR-6010018U 18 880 600 1000 800
Model No./Part No. Height (U) Actual Unit Dimension(mm)
H * W* D
Load Bearing
Capacity(Kg)
19” FLOOR MOUNT NETWORK/SERVER RACKS
                             Version 1.0. Subject to modification. All rights reserved.                                   www.nyscomtech.com                 4
• Horizontal Power Distribution Unit
• Vertical Power Distribution Unit
• Fan Tray with 4 Fans (90 CFM each)
• 100 mm Plinth
• 1 U Blank Panel
• 2 U Blank Panel
• 1 U Brush Panel
• Component Shelf
Available Accessories